Oct 10 2024 (01:51) India Rail Info

Lucknow - Chhapra Special Fare Vande Bharat Festival Special/02270 - VB - NR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to BUI/Ballia
6h 8m - 422 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 14:15 0 | 0 76 |124 |NR
2 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 139 |65 |95 [NR
3 BSB [VaranasiJunction 18:20 18:25 5m [0 |1 283 |66 |77 |NR
4 |GCT |Ghazipur City 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |1 357 (81 |74 |[NER
5 |BUI |Ballia 20:23 20:25 2m |0 |1 422 |74 |65 |NER
6 |SIP Suraimanpur 20:55 20:57 2m |0 |1 459 |53 |61 |[NER
7 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 21:30 0 488 |- 58 |NER

Oct 10 2024 (01:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




